2024/2025 TRIPLE SEVEN BARREL RACING FUTURITY INCENTIVE PROGRAM APPLICATION (YOU MUST SUBMIT HORSES PROOF OF AGE WITH APPLICATION)

OWNERS NAME		
OWNERS STREET ADDRESS		
OWNERS CITY	, STATE	ZIP
RIDERS NAME		
HORSES REGISTERED NAME IF REGISTERED		
HORSES ENTRY NAME		
HOW THE FUTURITY INCENTIVE PROGRAM WORKS: Triple Seven Barrel Racing Futurity Program Only for Futurity Age Eligible Horses of the current year of nomi (if you are not sure of your horse's futurity eligibility based on s Dates, please contact us)	nation. standard futurity	
The Futurity Nomination Program: Owner must complete the futurity Nomination application and pr proof of horses age, via mail or email. (Triple Seven Barrel Racing reserves the right to have their appoin that age may come into question), failure to comply with Triple Sevens age verification will result of Immediate disqualification of the Futurity Program and there will	nted expert determine the	e age of Any unregistered horse
How the program works: You must first member your futurity horse into the General Triple S enter in. Then you will need to nominate your futurity horse into the Futu races) and pay the one-time nomination fee of \$125.00, That nomination fee goes into a special savings account set aside to pay their nomination fees and said futurity horse will get a special Futurity # that only Futurity nominated horses No monies will come out of this nomination fee and is set aside Each and every time you run said futurity horse, the \$5 Finals Fe futurity savings account. At finals for 2025, We will have a 2D futurity with a full second sp finals of which 100 % of the monies in the futurity savings accour So, you will still be competing in the Open 4D of Finals, plus your program you a will now also be included In that race.	rity Incentive Program (a for only the futurity eligi into the program will h strictly for the futurity h held out of each entry blit Side Pot that is Carry unt will be paid out.	application will be online or at blehorses whom have elected ave. horses at finals. y fee will also be directed to the y Over only from the Open 4D of
I, the undersigned, agree to abide by the Triple Seven Barrel Racing Association LLC Ru competitor exposes the participant to serious risk of property damage, personal inju entered and expressly waive and release of any and all claims I may now have, or may against Triple Seven Barrel Racing Association, LLC. I hereby release any claims to any sanctioned entity, their affiliates, related or subsidiary entities, any committee, any b binding upon myself, spouse, legal representatives, including parents or guardians, he subject to compliance with all Triple Seven Barrel Racing Association LLC rules & all ru	ary, or death. I assume the risk in the future have, for property Sponsors, or any Triple Seven arrel race producer, or producti irs, successors, and assigns. I un	of competition in any barrel race damage, personal injury, or death Barrel Racing Association LLC ion entity. This provision shall be nderstand my membership is
SIGNATURE		DATE

(if under age 18 must be signed by parent or guardian)